Basic

Leader

Deputy
Cabinet
Leader of Op
Leader of Min
Mayor

Deputy M
0&S B Chair
People O&S
Places O&S
Audit Chair
Pensions Chair
Planning Chair
Strat Plan Chair
Licensing Chair

CURRENT

£10,412.00
£40,000.00
£27,000.00
£25,000.00
£12,000.00
£ 2,500.00
£12,000.00
£ 6,000.00
£10,000.00
£ 7,500.00
£ 7,500.00
£ 5,000.00
£ 5,000.00
£ 5,000.00
£ 7,500.00
£ 7,500.00

TOTAL
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£572,660.00
£ 40,000.00

£

27,000.00

£175,000.00

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

12,000.00
5,000.00
12,000.00
6,000.00
10,000.00
7,500.00
7,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
7,500.00
7,500.00

£904,660.00

Basic

Leader
Deputy
Cabinet
Leader of Op
Leader of Min
Mayor

Deputy M
Q&S B Chair
People O&S
Places O&S
Audit Chair
Pensions Chair
Planning Chair

Proposed

£10,412.00
£39,000.00
£26,000.00
£25,000.00
£11,000.00
£ 2,500.00
£10,500.00
£ 5,000.00
£ 1,000.00
£ 1,200.00
£ 400.00
£ 1,000.00
£ 1,000.00
£ 1,000.00

Strat Plan Chair £ 1,000.00

Licensing Chair

£ 7,500.00

TOTAL

Saving
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£572,660.00
£ 39,000.00
£ 26,000.00
£150,000.00
£ 11,000.00
£ 5,000.00
£ 10,500.00
£ 5,000.00
£ 1,000.00
£ 1,200.00
£  400.00
£ 1,000.00
£ 1,000.00
£ 1,000.00
£ 1,000.00
£ 7,500.00
£833,260.00

£ 71,400.00

Pre-election rate

£1k cut to match leader
Delete Climate Change
£1k cut to match leader

£1.5k cut to pre-election rate
£1k cut to match leader
Move to £200 per meeting
Move to £200 per meeting
Move to £200 per meeting
Move to £200 per meeting
Move to £200 per meeting
Move to £200 per meeting
Move to £200 per meeting

Met 5 times since election. Would equal £1,000
Met 6 times since electon. Would equal £1,200
Met 2 times since election. Would equal £400

Met 4 times since election. Would equal £1,000

Met 4 times since election. Would equal £1,000

The above are the alternative proposals submitted by the Conservative Group on the Members’ Allowances Scheme.



