CURRENT					Proposed						
Basic	£10,412.00		55 £	572,660.00	Basic	£10,412.00	5	55	£572,660.00		
Leader	£40,000.00		1 £	40,000.00	Leader	£39,000.00		1	£ 39,000.00	Pre-election rate	
Deputy	£27,000.00		1 £	27,000.00	Deputy	£26,000.00		1	£ 26,000.00	£1k cut to match leader	
Cabinet	£25,000.00		7 £	175,000.00	Cabinet	£25,000.00		6	£150,000.00	Delete Climate Change	
Leader of Op	£12,000.00		1 £	12,000.00	Leader of Op	£11,000.00		1	£ 11,000.00	£1k cut to match leader	
Leader of Min	£ 2,500.00		2 £	5,000.00	Leader of Min	£ 2,500.00		2	£ 5,000.00		
Mayor	£12,000.00		1 £	12,000.00	Mayor	£10,500.00		1	£ 10,500.00	£1.5k cut to pre-election rate	
Deputy M	£ 6,000.00		1 £	6,000.00	Deputy M	£ 5,000.00		1	£ 5,000.00	£1k cut to match leader	
O&S B Chair	£10,000.00		1 £	10,000.00	O&S B Chair	£ 1,000.00		1	£ 1,000.00	Move to £200 per meeting	Met 5 times since election. Would equal £1,000
People O&S	£ 7,500.00		1 £	7,500.00	People O&S	£ 1,200.00		1	£ 1,200.00	Move to £200 per meeting	Met 6 times since electon. Would equal £1,200
Places O&S	£ 7,500.00		1 £	7,500.00	Places O&S	£ 400.00		1	£ 400.00	Move to £200 per meeting	Met 2 times since election. Would equal £400
Audit Chair	£ 5,000.00		1 £	5,000.00	Audit Chair	£ 1,000.00		1	£ 1,000.00	Move to £200 per meeting	Met 4 times since election. Would equal £1,000
Pensions Chair	£ 5,000.00		1 £	5,000.00	Pensions Chair	£ 1,000.00		1	£ 1,000.00	Move to £200 per meeting	
Planning Chair	£ 5,000.00		1 £	5,000.00	Planning Chair	£ 1,000.00		1	£ 1,000.00	Move to £200 per meeting	Met 4 times since election. Would equal £1,000
Strat Plan Chair	£ 7,500.00		1 £	7,500.00	Strat Plan Chair	£ 1,000.00		1	£ 1,000.00	Move to £200 per meeting	
Licensing Chair	£ 7,500.00		1 £	7,500.00	Licensing Chair	£ 7,500.00		1	£ 7,500.00		
		TOTAL	£	904,660.00			TOTAL		£833,260.00		
							Saving		£ 71,400.00		

The above are the alternative proposals submitted by the Conservative Group on the Members' Allowances Scheme.